
Project Title:  ITB No. 22-101529 - Wet Well Cleaning Services (DWM)

August 23, 2022 at 2:00 PM

Location:  DWM - Pole Bridge AWTF, 4664 Flat Bridge Road, Stonecrest, GA 30038

Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email
Prime or 

Sub?

 LSBE Certified? 

Y or N

1 Aaron Jefferson The Renee Group (RGI) 470-282-3851 ajefferson@thereneegroup.com Prime LSBE-MSA

2 Luis Pitisci Allsouth Environmental Services, Inc. 470-591-4391 louis@allsouthenv.com Prime No

3 Rudolph Chen Metals & Materials Engineers, LLC (MME) 478-284-4605 rchen@mmelab.com Prime No

4 Marc Cool T&J Industries Development 770-865-5562 mcool@tjindev.com Prime LSBE-MSA

5 Alton Reed, WQC Supervisor DWM - Polebridge AWTF 770-414-2162 awreed@dekalbcountyga.gov   ---   ---

6 Colin Decker, Assistant Director DWM- Polebridge AWTF 770-808-2913 cjdecker@dekalbcountyga.gov   ---   ---

7 Karl Adkins, Business Solutions Consultant WorkSource DeKalb 678-436-6472 fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov   ---   ---

8 Korita Slaton, Special Projects Coordinator DeKalb First LSBE 404-687-3478 kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov   ---   ---

9 Michele L. Smith, Procurement Agent Purchasing & Contracting 404-371-2614 mlsmith1@dekalbcountyga.gov   ---   ---
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